Position

Child Psychiatrist

Mental Health Program
Specialist

Marriage And Family Therapist
Il - Unclassified

Marriage And Family Therapist
I

Psychiatric Social Worker Il -
Unclassified

Marriage And Family Therapist
| - Unclassified

Psychiatric Social Worker |

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Youth Services - Cpa
2000

Total Wages

$166,517

$97,750

$81,389

$80,647

$80,031

$37,721

$22,888

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,344
$57,911
$24,960
$44,477
$31,176

$14,972

$11,207



