Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Psychiatrist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$166,517	\$52,344
Mental Health Program Specialist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$97,750	\$57,911
Marriage And Family Therapist II - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$81,389	\$24,960
Marriage And Family Therapist		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$80,647	\$44,477
Psychiatric Social Worker II - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$80,031	\$31,176
Marriage And Family Therapist I - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$37,721	\$14,972
Psychiatric Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Youth Services - Cpa 2000	\$22,888	\$11,207